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Smashburger Individual General Classification

Organiser Classic Bicycle Stage Tuesday, August ~ General Stage 2 - Aspen to Mount Crested Butte pb Category Men
Racing, LLC 19, 2014 classification after Colorado State University Elite
Average speed of winner ggggg II'(nn;II'I: Total distance fgz:ggm Time of winner 6.44'00"
Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Team Time Gap
1. 36 USA 19880101 HOWES Alex # TEAM GARMIN-SHARP GRS 6.44'00"
2. 5 BEL 19860608 HERMANS Ben BMC RACING TEAM BMC 6.44'11" 11"
3. 1 USA 19880812 VAN GARDEREN Tejay # BMC RACING TEAM BMC 6.44'12" 12"
4, 23 USA 19850509 BUSCHE Matthew TREK FACTORY RACING TFR 6.44'13" 13"
5. 31 USA 19780313 DANIELSON Thomas TEAM GARMIN-SHARP GRS 6.4422" 22"
6. 95 USA 19880515 KYER Julian # TEAM SMARTSTOP SSC 6.44'25" 25"
7. 101 USA 19890905 ROSSKOPF Joseph HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR HSD 6.44'28" 28"
DEVELOPMENT
8. 141 ROU19881229 TVETCOV Serghei JELLY BELLY pb MAXXIS JBC 6.44'29" 29"
9. 152 FRA 19920629 CHEVRIER Clement * BISSELL DEVELOPMENT TEAM BDT 6.44'29"
10. 93 CAN 19840922 BRITTON Rob TEAM SMARTSTOP SSC 6.44'29"
11. 53 POL 19801027 HUZARSKI Bartosz TEAM NETAPP-ENDURA TNE 6.44'30" 30"
12. 121 USA 19890227 JONES Carter # OPTUM pb KELLY BENEFIT OPM 6.44'31" 31"
STRATEGIES
13. 11 POL 19890912 MAJKA Rafal TINKOFF-SAXO TCS 6.44'32" 32"
14. 21 GER19710917 VOIGT Jens TREK FACTORY RACING TFR 6.44'39" 39"
15. 2 USA 19840216 BOOKWALTER Brent BMC RACING TEAM BMC 6.44'52" 52"
16. 81 ESP 19830930 MEGIAS LEAL Javier TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 6.4522" 122"
17. 17 POR19810515 PIRES Bruno TINKOFF-SAXO TCS 6.4522"
18. 151 USA 19920421 PUTT Tanner * BISSELL DEVELOPMENT TEAM BDT 6.4522"
19. 65 AUS 19870121 NORRIS Lachlan DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING DPC 6.4523" 123"
20. 102 USA 19880216 BUTLER Chris HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR HSD 6.4528" 1'28"
DEVELOPMENT
21. 35 USA 19860128 GAIMON Phillip TEAM GARMIN-SHARP GRS 6.4531" 131"
22. 7 USA 19870808 STETINA Peter BMC RACING TEAM BMC 6.4534" 1'34"
23. 158 GER 19930129 ZEPUNTKE Ruben * BISSELL DEVELOPMENT TEAM BDT 6.4536" 1'36"
24, 28 AUT 19880408 ZOIDL Riccardo TREK FACTORY RACING TFR 6.45'38" 1'38"
25. 32 COL 19851206 ACEVEDO COLLE Janier Alexis TEAM GARMIN-SHARP GRS 6.4554" 154"
26. 77 USA 19860601 REIINEN Kiel # UNITEDHEALTHCARE PRO CYCLING UHC 6.46'11" 211"
27. 37 USA 19890322 KING Benjamin TEAM GARMIN-SHARP GRS 6.46'11"
28. 136 USA 19890109 MILLER Carson JAMIS-HAGENS BERMAN pb SUTTER JSH 6.46'21" 221"
HOME
29. 55 POR 19851018 MACHADO Tiago TEAM NETAPP-ENDURA TNE 6.46'22" 222"
30. 6 SUI 19860929 SCHAR Michael BMC RACING TEAM BMC 6.46'23" 223"
31. 71 USA 19831205 EUSER Lucas # UNITEDHEALTHCARE PRO CYCLING UHC 6.4625" 225"
32. 18 POL 19900506 POLJANSKI Pawel TINKOFF-SAXO TCS 6.46'31" 231"
33. 98 NZL 19870412 TORCKLER Michael TEAM SMARTSTOP SSC 6.46'34" 234"
34. 122 CAN 19870722 ANDERSON Ryan OPTUM pb KELLY BENEFIT OPM 6.46'35" 2'35"
STRATEGIES
35. 138 USA 19900401 SQUIRE Robbie JAMIS-HAGENS BERMAN pb SUTTER JSH 6.46'37" 2'37"

HOME



54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

123
57
42

106

105

USA 19781030 ZIRBEL Tom #
NZL 19930303 SMITH Dion *

ITA 19771126 BASSO lvan

ESP 19890506 DE LA CRUZ MELGAREJO David

GBR 19900901 HANDLEY Richard
USA 19870219 FAIRLY Caleb
LUX 19800415 SCHLECK Frank
USA 19890220 CLARK Oscar

AUT 19911013 KONRAD Patrick

COL 19910115 JARAMILLO DIEZ Daniel
Alexander

USA 19920620 CARPENTER Robin *

USA 19950902 SWIRBUL Keegan * #
USA 19880128 SELANDER Bjorn

GBR 19940709 CARTHY Hugh *

AUS 19791220 ROGERS Michael

USA 19771208 LOUDER Jeffry

DEN 19890309 GULDHAMMER Rasmus
USA 19780922 JACQUES-MAYNES Ben

USA 19850612 ANTHONY Jesse

AUT 19940404 MUHLBERGER Gregor *
AUS 19830803 WURF Cameron
USA 19910503 MAGNER Tyler

AUS 19890113 LEWIS Joseph

USA 19861209 BURNETT lan #

AUS 19910823 PHELAN Adam

SLO 19941019 MOHORIC Matej *
USA 19890213 SUMMERHILL Daniel #
NZL 19810110 ROULSTON Hayden
USA 19790805 COOKE Matt #

SUI 19850717 KOHLER Martin

MEX 19920421 DAVILA Luis Enrique *
USA 19830131 KING Edward

USA 19930704 EATON Daniel *

USA 19790806 JONES Christopher

ESP 19800205 IRIZAR ARANBURU Markel
NZL 19930617 ORAM James *

AUS 19841218 CLARKE Jonathan

USA 19750226 CANDELARIO Alexander

BEL 19890626 EIJSSEN Yannick
USA 19890512 MCCABE Travis
USA 19891228 CRANE lan

USA 19911104 LEECE Stephen

AUS 19830304 LAPTHORNE Darren
USA 19910313 RATHE Jacob

LUX 19840719 DIDIER Laurent

FIN 19910917 HENTTALA Joonas
FRA 19931030 PLANET Charles *
NED 19840906 DEKKER Thomas
AUS 19861020 SULZBERGER Wesley
AUS 19781211 DAY Benjamin #
USA 19941108 DANIEL Gregory * #
ITA 19840716 MARANGONI Alan
LAT 19910615 SKUJINS Toms
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DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING
JELLY BELLY pb MAXXIS

TREK FACTORY RACING
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HSD

CAN
TNE
RCJ
GRS
TFR
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JSH

HSD

BDT
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TCS
UHC
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JSH
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TNE
CAN
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HSD

JBC
DPC
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TFR
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DPC
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TFR
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6.46'42"

6.46'47"

6.47°07"
6.47°08"
6.47'25"
6.47'31"
6.47'35"
6.47'58"

6.48'17"
6.48'33"

6.49'08"

6.49'11"
6.49'12"

6.49'21"
6.49'39"
6.50'49"
6.51'03"
6.51'08"

6.51'08"

6.52'15"
6.52'19"
6.52'46"

6.52'53"

6.52'59"
6.53'18"
6.53'18"
6.53'55"
6.54'54"
6.54'58"

6.55'53"
6.56'07"
6.56'34"
6.57'08"
6.57'10"
6.57'25"
6.57'26"
6.57'26"
6.57'27"

6.5822"
6.58'55"
6.59'02"

6.59'06"

6.59'08"
6.59'10"
6.59'20"
6.59'56"
7.0017"
7.0021"
7.0022"
7.00'24"
7.00'43"
7.00'44"
7.0103"

242"
247"

307"
308"
325"
331"
335"
3'58"

417"
4'33"

508"

511"
512"

521"
539"
6'49"
703"
708"

815"
819"
8'46"

853"

8'59"
9'18"

955"
10'54"
10'58"

11'53"
12'07"
12'34"
13'08"
13'10"
13'25"
13'26"

1327

14'22"
14'55"
15'02"

15'06"

15'08"
15'10"
15'20"
15'56"
16'17"
16'21"
16'22"
16'24"
16'43"
16'44"
1703"
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117.
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119.
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121.
122.
123.
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AUS 19830804 CRAWFORD Jai
AUS 19930106 WATSON Calvin *
GBR 19791006 HOUSE Kristian

POR 19850424 PIMENTA COSTA MENDES Jose

Joao

GER 19910107 SCHWARZMANN Michael

USA 19910824 MANNION Gavin
AUS 19820108 CANTWELL Jonathan
ESP 19881221 LOZANO RIBA David

COL 19900118 BELTRAN SUAREZ Edward

ITA 19850218 SALERNO Cristiano
GBR 19911231 PORTER Elliott
CAN 19821114 BELL Zachary

USA 19870525 CARLSEN Kirk
USA 19900622 FISHER Steve

GBR 19901218 CUMING Michael
DEN 19901023 HANSEN Jesper
CZE 19871115 KONIG Leopold
USA 19770529 ZWIZANSKI Scott

AUS 19831205 SULZBERGER Bernard
CUB 19790407 ROMERO AMARAN Luis

GER 19911015 KOCH Michel
GER 19931207 ZABEL Rick *
ITA 19890207 VIVIANI Elia
AUS 19870602 KERBY Jordan
GBR 19920503 MOSES Tom *

COL 19910509 BOLIVAR HERNANDEZ Isaac

NED 19850504 VERSCHOOR Martijn
USA 19820919 FRIEDMAN Mike

USA 19800208 MARCOTTE Eric
SLO 19841018 KOCJAN Jure

BEL 19951012 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan *

DEN 19850430 MORKOV Michael
NZL 19950123 AMBROSE Scott *
USA 19920317 FRETER Johnathan *
NZL 19871106 PERRY Aaron
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HOME

CANNONDALE

BMC RACING TEAM
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DPC
TFR
RCJ
TNE

TNE
GRS
DPC
TNN
TCS
CAN
RCJ
SSC
JBC
JBC
RCJ
TCS
TNE
OPM

DPC
JSH

CAN
BMC
CAN
DPC
RCJ

UHC
TNN
OPM

SSC
SSC
BDT
TCS
TNN
JBC
TNN

7.0112"
7.0047"
7.01'48"
7.01'58"

1712"
1747
17'48"
17'58"

7.02'04"
7.02'14"
7.02'17"
7.02'39"
7.03'13"
7.03'37"
7.03'39"
7.03'39"
7.03'40"
7.03'41"
7.0341"
7.03'42"
7.03'42"
7.03'43"

18'04"
18'14"
1817"
18'39"
19'13"
19'37"
19'39"

19'40"
1941

19’4.2-'.'
19’4:’3-'.'

7.03'54"
7.03'55"

19'54"
19'55"

7.05'59"
7.07'10"
7.07'15"
7.07°25"
7.07°44"
7.08'50"
7.10'18"
7.10'18"

21'59"
23'10"
23'15"
23'25"
23'44"
24'50"
26'18"

7.1020"
7.1057"
7.12'06"
7.15'36"
7.1537"
7.16'12"
7.18'43"

26'20"
26'57"
28'06"
31'36"
3137
32'12"
34'43"

Last calculated: 19-08, 16.20 (Mountain Daylight Time)

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel: ABBOTT Dorothy, IC // UCI Commissaire: GEYER Carla, IC // UCI Commissaire:
MILLER Phil, IC /I Chief Judge: MCNEAL Sean

Classification Qne2Go Event Services

Service

one2goeventservices@gmail.com
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